DC Chamber of Commerce
DELIVERING THE CAPITAL i

AMPLIFY | IGNI'TE

2025 CHAMBER'S CHOICE AWARDS & GALA

Sponsorship Opportunities

DC Chamber of Commerce has served as an advocate and champion for the business
community, supporting efforts to not only make DC a better place to do business, but
also efforts to build stronger and more resilient communities throughout all eight wards
for the last 87 years and still doing so.

The annual Chamber's Choice Awards & Gala is our yearly gathering and celebration of
our community's incredible accomplishments with the opportunity to honor just a few of
our many outstanding businesses and people.

Amplify Our Voices, Ignite Our Growth is the foundation from which will continue to
grow, thrive, and impact our city and beyond. This is an evening full of great food,
libations, stellar company, and entertainment—all in celebration of YOU, our
community, and the magic of DC.

For more information please contact:
Natalie Harris, Chief of Staff, nharris@dcchamber.org



mailto:nharris@dcchamber.org

Event Sponsor

Honoree Video Sponsor

Awards Sponsor

Grand Reception Sponsor

Dessert Reception Sponsor

Honoree Reception Sponsor

Guest Experience Sponsor - Red Carpet

Guest Experience Sponsor - Photo Booth
Guest Experience Sponsor - Specialty Bar

Dinner Entertainment Sponsor

Centerpiece Sponsor
Floral Sponsor
Spirits Sponsor

Valet Sponsor
Registration Sponsor
WiFi Sponsor

Bon Voyage Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor
Diamond Sponsor
Gold Sponsor

Silver Sponsor

Bronze Sponsor

$75,000 - SOLD
$50,000 - SOLD
$45,000- SOLD
$45,000 - SOLD
$45,000 - SOLD
$45,000
$30,000 - SOLD
$30,000 - SOLD
$30,000
$20,000 - SOLD
$20,000 - SOLD
$20,000
$20,000 - SOLD
$20,000 - SOLD
$20,000 - SOLD
$20,000
$20,000 - SOLD
$15,000
$12,000
$10,000

$8,000 - SOLD OUT

$4,000 - SOLD OUT



Event Sponsor: $75,000 - soLD

Recognized as the exclusive Event Sponsor in communication leading up to event:
inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Opportunity to have a representative join the planning calls
Opportunity to showcase a 60-second company ad on the event website (provided by
sponsor)
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Opportunity to welcome guests from the stage at the start of the dinner program
Opportunity to present one award
One premier Kings Tables of twenty (20) guests with branded table signage

o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for VIP guests
Opportunity to place a promotional item on each seat at dinner
Full-page ad in the digital event program
Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event
Speaking opportunity at one future DCCC event to be approved by the Chamber
(Annual Meeting, State of the District or Small Business Summit)
Opportunity to collaborate with DC Chamber leadership to create a curated experience
with business leaders and decision makers at an event such as an Executive Lunch or a
Salon Dinner, sponsored by you.
One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber to its
members
One company repost on the Chamber's social media channels per quarter

Honoree Video Sponsor: $50,000- SOLD

Recognized as the exclusive Honoree Video Sponsor in communication leading up to
event: inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Company logo co-branded with DC Chamber on the honoree videos showcased during
the awards program
Opportunity to play an ad during the awards program
Two (2) Premier Tables of ten (10) guests with branded table signage; 20 total seats

o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for VIP guests
Full-page ad in the digital event program
Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event
Speaking opportunity at one future DCCC event to be approved by the Chamber
(Annual Meeting, State of the District or Small Business Summit)
Opportunity to host one educational webinar or networking mixer for Chamber
members
One company repost on the Chamber's social media channels each quarter over 12
months



One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber to its
members

Awards Sponsor: $45,000 - soLD

Recognized as the exclusive Awards Sponsor in communication leading up to event:

inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Company logo co-branded with DC Chamber on all the awards

Opportunity to introduce the awards during the dinner program

Opportunity to present two awards

Two (2) Premier Tables of ten (10) guests with branded table signage; 20 total seats
o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for VIP guests

Full-page ad in the digital event program

Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event

Speaking opportunity at one future DCCC event to be approved by the Chamber

(Annual Meeting, State of the District or Small Business Summit)

Opportunity to host one educational webinar or networking mixer for Chamber

members

One company repost on the Chamber's social media channels each quarter over 12

months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber to its

members

Grand Reception Sponsor: $45,000 - SOLD

Recognized as the exclusive Grand Reception Sponsor in communication leading up to
event: inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Branding opportunity during the Grand Reception as the exclusive sponsor
Opportunity to present two awards during the Awards Program
Two (2) Premier Tables of ten (10) guests with branded table signage; 20 total seats

o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for a VIP guests
Full-page ad in the digital event program
Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members



Dessert Reception Sponsor: $45,000 - SOLD

Recognized as the exclusive Dessert Reception Sponsor in communication leading up to
event: inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Branding opportunity during the Dessert Reception as the exclusive sponsor
Two (2) Premier Tables of ten (10) guests with branded table signage; 20 total seats
o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for VIP guests
Full-page ad in the digital event program
Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event
Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Honoree Reception Sponsor: $45,000

Recognized as the exclusive Honoree Reception Sponsor in communication leading up
to event: inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Branding opportunity during the Honoree Reception as the exclusive sponsor
Opportunity to do a 2 minute speech during the Honoree Reception
Two (2) Premier Tables of ten (10) guests with branded table signage; 20 total seats

o Opportunity to use two of your twenty seats for VIP guests
Full-page ad in the digital event program
Full-page ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during the event
Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Guest Experience Sponsor - Red Carpet: $30,000 - SOLD

Recognized as the Guest Experience Sponsor in communication leading up to event:
inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be co-branded with DC Chamber on the Step and Repeat at the Red
Carpet when guests arrive at the event

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber



Guest Experience Sponsor - Photo Booth: $30,000 - soLb

Recognized as the Guest Experience Sponsor in communication leading up to event:
inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be co-branded with DC Chamber in the Photo Booth

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Guest Experience Sponsor - Specialty Bar: $30,000

Recognized as the Guest Experience Sponsor in communication leading up to event:

inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be displayed as the Specialty Bar Sponsor on the Specialty Cocktail
Bars

Specialty Drink named after your company

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.

Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Dinner Entertainment Sponsor: $20,000 - soLD

Recognized as the Dinner Entertainment Sponsor in communication leading up to event:
inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Opportunity to introduce the National Anthem and Lift Every Voice and Sing singers
during the Awards Program

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months



e One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Centerpiece Sponsor: $20,000 - sOLD
e Recognized as the Centerpiece Sponsor in communication leading up to event: inclusive
of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo to be displayed on all dinner table centerpieces
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Inclusion on all event signage
Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage
Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program
Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members

Floral Sponsor: $20,000

e Recognized as the Floral Sponsor in communication leading up to event: inclusive of
press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be displayed as the Floral Sponsor on signage at all dinner tables
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of

Commerce to its members

Spirits Sponsor: $20,000 - SOLD

® Recognized as the Spirits Sponsor in communication leading up to event: inclusive of
press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be displayed as the Bar Sponsor on signage at bars

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Inclusion on all event signage

Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members



Valet Sponsor: $20,000 - soLD
e Recognized as the Valet Sponsor in communication leading up to event: inclusive of
press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo to be displayed as the Valet Sponsor on signage at event
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Inclusion on all event signage
Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage
Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program
Opportunity to place Branded Amenity inside cars (DCCC Approval)
Two (2) company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One (1) exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber

Registration Sponsor: $20,000 - SOLD

e Recognized as the Registration Sponsor in communication leading up to event: inclusive
of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo to be displayed as the Registration Sponsor on signage at event
Company to be recognized as the Registration Sponsor in the “Know Before You Go”
instructions email to attendees
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Inclusion on all event signage
Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage
Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program
Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber

WiFi Sponsor: $20,000
® Recognized as the exclusive Wi-Fi Sponsor in communication leading up to event:

inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing
Company logo to be displayed as the Wi-Fi Sponsor on signage at event

e Company to be recognized as the WiFi Sponsor in the “Know Before You Go”
instructions email to attendees

e Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

e Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.

e Half-page ad in the digital event program

e Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

e Two company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months

e One exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber



Bon Voyage Sponsor: $20,000 - SOLD

Recognized in as the Bon Voyage Sponsor in communication leading up to event:
inclusive of press releases, e-blasts and social media marketing

Company logo to be displayed as the Bon Voyage Sponsor on signage at event
Company logo branded on all take-away cookies at the end of the event as giveaways
Premier Table of 10 guests with branded table signage

Full-page digital ad and logo recognition displayed on multiple screens during Gala.
Half-page ad in the digital event program

Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025

Two (2) company reposts on the Chamber's social media channels over 12 months
One (1) exclusive customized company email approved and sent by the DC Chamber of
Commerce to its members



Platinum Sponsor: $15,000

Premium table of 10 with company logo branded table signage
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Prominent logo placement on event signage and event screens
Full-page digital ad displayed on screens at the Gala

Listing in the Gala Program E-Book

Diamond Sponsor: $12,000

Table of 10 with company logo branded table signage
Company logo hyperlinked on the event website through 2025
Company logo placement on event signage and event screens
Full-page digital ad displayed on screens at the Gala

Listing in the Gala Program E-Book

Gold Sponsor: $10,000

Table of 10 with company logo branded table signage
Company logo on the event website through 2025

Company logo placement on event signage and event screens
Half page digital ad displayed on screens at the Gala

Listing in the Gala Program E-Book

Silver Sponsor: $8,000 - SOLD OUT

8 Reserved Seats at a table for 10

Branded Table Signage with Company Logo

Listing on event website

Company logo placement on event signage and event screens
Half page digital ad displayed on screens at the Gala

Listing in the Gala Program E-Books

Bronze Table Sponsor: $4,000 - SOLD OUT

4 Reserved Seats at a table for 10

Branded Table Signage with Company Logo

Listing on event website

Company logo placement on event signage and event screens
List in the Gala Program E-Book



Sponsorship Registration Form

Please return this completed form to sponsorships@dcchamber.org.

Company

Contact Name

Telephone Email

Exact name to be listed on event materials

Sponsorship Selection:
[J Honoree Reception Sponsor - $45,000
[J Guest Experience Sponsor Specialty Bar - $30,000
[J Floral Sponsor - $20,000
[J WiFi Sponsor - $20,000
[J Platinum Sponsor - $15,000
[J Diamond Sponsor - $12,000
[J Gold Sponsor - $10,000



Payment by Credit Card

Name on Card

Card Number

Expiration Date Security Code

Billing Address

State Zip

Payment by Invoice

(] Please invoice me. By signing below you are authorizing the DC Chamber of Commerce to invoice
you for the sponsorship above. Please note the entire invoice must be paid prior to the event to secure
seating.

Name

Organization

Date

Key Deadlines

Please send the following to chamberschoice@aboutbravo.com:

Sponsorship Fulfillment:

High Resolution Company Logo - PNG Upon becoming a sponsor

preferred

Company Ad for Digital Signage and Thursday, October 16, 2025

Program Book if applicable (Three weeks before the event)

Guest Names Thursday, October 16, 2025
(Three weeks before the event)



mailto:chamberschoice@aboutbravo.com

